
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:  Sun City Reconstruction & Overlay
Summary of Bids   Various Locations
Advertised:  June 5, 2001 (Agenda item 3.64)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: June 27, 2001 PROJECT NO. X0005  

Silvia Construction, Inc.
Schedule "A": Measure A / EMWD Rancho Cucamonga, CA
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 13,263 14.00 185,682.00 18.00 238,734.00
2 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 30,500.00 30,500.00 16,800.00 16,800.00
3 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 11,652 50.00 582,600.00 48.95 570,365.40
4 390160 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 30,229 35.00 1,058,015.00 36.00 1,088,244.00
5 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 69,776 1.00 69,776.00 0.78 54,425.28
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,736 3.50 9,576.00 2.45 6,703.20
7 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 27,000.00 27,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
8 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 16,700 1.00 16,700.00 0.80 13,360.00
9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500.00 17,500.00

10 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209) SQFT 4,100 5.00 20,500.00 6.00 24,600.00
11 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDRAL, CRS 209) SQFT 3,765 5.00 18,825.00 7.60 28,614.00
12 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 201) LF 80 20.00 1,600.00 18.35 1,468.00
13 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB, CRS 202) LF 21 20.00 420.00 14.25 299.25
14 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 540 6.00 3,240.00 5.00 2,700.00
15 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 5 1,200.00 6,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00
16 152500 ADJUST METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 9,800.00 9,800.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

SUBTOTALS: 2,076,434.00 2,089,613.13

Schedule "B": State General Fund
18 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,400.00 8,400.00
19 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,778 50.00 88,900.00 48.95 87,033.10
20 390160 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 1,482 35.00 51,870.00 36.00 53,352.00
21 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 21,778 1.00 21,778.00 0.81 17,640.18
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 195 3.50 682.50 2.45 477.75
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
24 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
25 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 275.00 275.00

SUBTOTALS: 177,230.50 170,128.03

SUBTOTAL SCHED. "A" 2,076,434.00 2,089,613.13
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "B" 177,230.50 170,128.03
TOTAL: 2,253,664.50 2,259,741.16

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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R.J. Noble Company All American Asphalt
Schedule "A": Measure A / EMWD Orange, Ca  92856 Corona, CA  92878-2229
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 13,263 11.00 145,893.00 22.00 291,786.00
2 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
3 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 11,652 48.00 559,296.00 52.50 611,730.00
4 390160 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 30,229 34.00 1,027,786.00 36.50 1,103,358.50
5 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 69,776 0.85 59,309.60 1.00 69,776.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,736 2.50 6,840.00 2.40 6,566.40
7 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
8 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 16,700 0.67 11,189.00 1.25 20,875.00
9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 102,000.00 102,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00

10 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209) SQFT 4,100 7.00 28,700.00 7.00 28,700.00
11 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDRAL, CRS 209) SQFT 3,765 7.00 26,355.00 7.00 26,355.00
12 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 201) LF 80 50.00 4,000.00 22.00 1,760.00
13 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB, CRS 202) LF 21 40.00 840.00 15.00 315.00
14 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 540 5.00 2,700.00 7.00 3,780.00
15 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 5 1,200.00 6,000.00 1,250.00 6,250.00
16 152500 ADJUST METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,250.00 9,250.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

SUBTOTALS: 2,130,908.60 2,330,501.90

Schedule "B": State General Fund
18 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
19 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,778 48.00 85,344.00 52.50 93,345.00
20 390160 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 1,482 34.00 50,388.00 36.50 54,093.00
21 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 21,778 0.90 19,600.20 1.00 21,778.00
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 195 2.50 487.50 2.40 468.00
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
24 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
25 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

SUBTOTALS: 178,319.70 214,684.00

SUBTOTAL SCHED. "A" 2,130,908.60 2,330,501.90
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "B" 178,319.70 214,684.00
TOTAL: 2,309,228.30 2,545,185.90
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Matich Corporation Vance Corporation
Schedule "A": Measure A / EMWD San Bernardino, CA  92412 Rialto, CA  92377
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 13,263 18.00 238,734.00 22.50 298,417.50
2 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00
3 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 11,652 54.50 635,034.00 49.00 570,948.00
4 390160 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 30,229 39.25 1,186,488.25 38.00 1,148,702.00
5 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 69,776 0.95 66,287.20 0.85 59,309.60
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,736 3.00 8,208.00 2.50 6,840.00
7 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 9,400.00 9,400.00
8 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 16,700 0.70 11,690.00 0.75 12,525.00
9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 91,744.95 91,744.95 174,500.00 174,500.00

10 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209) SQFT 4,100 7.00 28,700.00 7.00 28,700.00
11 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDRAL, CRS 209) SQFT 3,765 7.00 26,355.00 8.00 30,120.00
12 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 201) LF 80 80.00 6,400.00 53.00 4,240.00
13 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB, CRS 202) LF 21 300.00 6,300.00 55.00 1,155.00
14 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 540 7.00 3,780.00 4.25 2,295.00
15 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 5 2,500.00 12,500.00 1,500.00 7,500.00
16 152500 ADJUST METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 6,200.00 6,200.00

SUBTOTALS: 2,364,221.40 2,385,352.10

Schedule "B": State General Fund
18 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 8,500.00 8,500.00
19 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,778 54.50 96,901.00 49.00 87,122.00
20 390160 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 1,482 39.25 58,168.50 38.00 56,316.00
21 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 21,778 0.95 20,689.10 1.20 26,133.60
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 195 3.00 585.00 2.50 487.50
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
24 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
25 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 750.00 750.00

SUBTOTALS: 201,343.60 191,309.10

SUBTOTAL SCHED. "A" 2,364,221.40 2,385,352.10
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "B" 201,343.60 191,309.10
TOTAL: 2,565,565.00 2,576,661.20
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